CITY OF SAN ANTONIO	City of San Antonio		
*	Legislation Details		
File #:	18-3034		
Туре:	Plan Amendment		
	In cont	rol: Planning Commission	
On agenda:	5/9/2018		
Title:	PLAN AMENDMENT CASE # 18055 (Council District 8): A request by UP Engineering, LLC for approval of a resolution to amend the North Sector Plan, a component of the Comprehensive Master Plan of the City, by changing the future land use from "Rural Estate Tier" to "Agribusiness Tier" on Lot 52, Lot 53, Lot 54, and Lot 55, NCB 35733, located at 20951 Milsa Drive. Staff recommends Denial. (Kayla Leal, Planner (210) 207-5017, Kayla.Leal@sanantonio.gov; Development Services Department) (Associated Zoning Case Z2018177)		
Sponsors:			
Indexes:			
Code sections:			
Attachments:	1. Land Use Map		
Date	Ver. Action By	Action	Result